c024 AIM GRAND
CHAMPIONSHIP

Trophy Name
Event Champion

Pre-Sub Champion
Pre-Sub Runner-up
Sub Jr Champion
Sub Jr Runner-up
Junior Champion
Junior Runner-up
Jr. Gold Champion
Jr. Gold Runner-up

Pre-Sub Class A Champion
Pre-Sub Class A Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class B Champion
Pre-Sub Class B Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class C Champion
Pre-Sub Class C Runner Up
Pre-Sub Class D Champion
Pre-Sub Class D Runner Up

Sub-Junior Class AAA Champion
Sub-Junior Class AAA Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class AA Champion
Sub-Junior Class AA Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class A Champion
Sub-Junior Class A Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class B Champion
Sub-Junior Class B Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class C Champion
Sub-Junior Class C Runner Up
Sub-Junior Class D Champion
Sub-Junior Class D Runner Up

Junior Class AAA Champion
Junior Class AAA Runner Up
Junior Class AA Champion
Junior Class AA Runner Up

Junior Class A Champion
Junior Class A Runner Up
Junior Class B Champion
Junior Class B Runner Up
Junior Class C Champion
Junior Class C Runner Up
Junior Class D Champion
Junior Class D Runner Up

HAA Championship

ATA #
1512185

2307108
2119782
2307417
2071668
1857988
2071666
1775909
1770775

2213782
2409827
2307944
2410442
2216272
2413519
2410383
2412469

2303934
2118212
2302025
1938499
2416449
2113194
2306863
2302615
2303947
2410249
2413475
2413040

2074101
1933162
1934437
2113492

2209131
1853963
2306629
2300740
2309043
2115427
2206670
2300834

Name
WARWICK BENJAMIN T

DEBRIE BARRETT
POOL RANKIN W
LEE GEORGE A
BURTON TYLER
PALMER GILBERT W
ALVER HUNTER
WILLIAMS WYATT
KINION KELAN L

PETERSEN EVAN M
THOMPSON FOXX K
MENKE CASE C
PETERSEN JOEL G

WULF LENI A

CABLE LEVIM

FRASIER MASON W
THRONEBERRY JACKSON

BENAVIDESJR ABELINO
ARROWSMITH MYLES T
STEWARD CORLEY B
HARDESTY RYLAN C
SOBOTKA JOSEPH M
GILLIAM MATTHEW T
STADLER BRIAR A

FITE DANNY WILLIAM
GERDES TYLER N
GRAY ALEXANDER N
COTTON DAKOTA
ROLAND BRIER J

HENNECKE ZACH A
WALKER CORY D
MAGNUSSON RICHARD RY
MCCONNELL KEVIN D

PRYOR BRODY W
CARNELL DREW A
RIDLEY BROOKLYN E
KLINGLER CLAYTON ROB
NAGLE HUNTER T
BLACKWOOD TANNER M
MCCONNELL AVERY N
RANDOLPH ISABELLA E

City
AUBURN

GIBBON
BRISCOE
HICKMAN
UNION
WILSON
WILDWOOD
MORO
MIDDLETOWN

ROCA
TRUMANN
AURORA

ROCA

walcott

ROGERS
DUBACH
MURFREESBORO

ALICE

PAYSON
SHAWNEE
BRANDENBURG
LINCOLN
WILLIAMSVILLE
CORNING
MORRIS
POPLAR BLUFF
TUSCUMBIA
SELIGMAN
ELORA

ADAMS
LIVE OAK
GIBBON
DIAMOND

OLUSTEE
CORUNNA
HALLAM
DIETERICH
FINCHVILLE
HARTSELLE
DIAMOND
SACRAMENTO

State

IL

NE
TX
NE
MO
AR
MO
IL
MO

NE
AR
NE
NE
IA

OH
LA
TN

TX
IL
OK
KY
NE
MO
AR
IL
MO
AL
MO
TN

NE
CA
MN
IL

OK
MI
NE
IL
KY
AL
IL
KY

Score

396

385
384
393
392
393
392
394
391

383
373
352
347
315
315
258
197

391
387
380
376
377
374
368
365
349
343
313
310

390
390
388
388

381
379
370
370
368
368
366
352



Junior Gold Class AA Champion
Junior Gold Class AA Runner Up
Junior Gold Class A Champion
Junior Gold Class A Runner Up
Junior Gold Class B Champion
Junior Gold Class B Runner Up
Junior Gold Class C Champion
Junior Gold Class C Runner Up
Junior Gold Class D Champion
Junior Gold Class D Runner Up

All American Sub-Junior Champion
All American Junior Champion
All American Junior Gold Champion

High Pre-Sub Lady Champion
High Sub Junior Lady Champion
High Junior Lady Champion

High Junior Gold Lady Champion

1771059
1414221
1933393
1850771
2301170
1519127
2114359
1624309
1932865
2206812

2307417
1857988
1512185

2071699
2302025
2073437
1933393

HENNING COLE
CLAYTON CALEB A
RICCI ISABELLA M
WESTFALL KADEN
DANIELS MATTHEW E
GOKE EVAN

KAIL BRADY MACK
SISK BRANDON S
HERNDON PRESTON
CORTEZ OWEN R

LEE GEORGE A
PALMER GILBERT W
WARWICK BENJAMIN T

THOMASON HEIDI DELAN
STEWARD CORLEY B
MCKINNEY MARIN

RICCI ISABELLA M

MUSCATINE
MT PLEASANT
BULLHEAD CITY

COLORADO SPRINGS

WESTON
HARTSVILLE
NEWBERN
LYNCHBURG
BARTLETT
GLEN CARBON

HICKMAN
WILSON
AUBURN

HARTSELLE
SHAWNEE
FORISTELL
BULLHEAD CITY

IA
TN
AZ
Cco
FL
TN
TN
TN
TN
IL

NE
AR
IL

AL
OK
MO
AZ

391
390
391
389
389
388
385
380
360
354

393
393
396

354
380
386
391



